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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:Maintenance, Repair and Installation 

Of Various Fencing, Guardrail and Related Equipment.  Procurement Specialist:  Jezieel Cortes 

 

Specification No. 190288               Lead Department:    Aviation    

                   O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1 

Conference Date:    December 20, 2016   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Peter Biancardi pbiancardi@fencemastersinc.com Fence Masters Inc 708-417-0127 

Ed Kruger  CDA  

Mike Saltijeral mike.saltijeral@ifi-group.com Industrial Fence Inc 773-521-9900 

Alonzo Cepeda alonzo.cepeda@ifi-group.com Industrial Fence Inc 773-418-5384 

Mark Rysavy mark.r@mcdonaghdemo.com McDonagh 630-329-6299 

Chris Cooper ccooper@americandooranddock.com A D & D 847-359-4296 

John J. Canniff jack.canniff@iwlocal63.com IW Local 63 708-308-9471 

Matt Crandall mathew.crandall@builderschicago.com Builders Chicago Corp 773-491-9890 

Timothy Hanisch timothy.hanisch@builderschciago.com Builders Chicago Corp 312-617-4141 

Bill Watson wwatson@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge  847-321-8100 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Ross Kasman rkassman@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge 847-247-5215 

Jim Harney james.harney@cityofchicago.org CDA  

Zac Pescetto zacp@panoceanicinc.com Pan - Oceanic 630-808-7882 

Frank Dellota fdellota@agaecontractors.com AGAE  773-301-0495 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-9842 

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA  
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